Price List
Version 6: July 1, 2014
7978
WWFL
Flat
LWFL
Flat
LWTP

location of the
grommet.
How to Order
FR
Base Series
MBK
Base Finish
4896
Top Size
WMW
Top Finish
RA
Top Shape
WMW
Edge Finish
Table Model Number Top Finish Selection
The codes: WMW WMW
specify a medium walnut top,
with a medium walnut edge.
A FR4896RAWWSQMBK is a Flat Round series 48” x 96” racetrack table
with two black powder coat rounds bases and a wood veneer 1.25” thick
top with a 1.25” square wood edge profile.
WWSQ
Top Material
Edge Profile
$
Dining and Multipurpose | Flat Round
Base Finishes
Standard Powder Coat	 use finish code  	 n/c
Polished or Satin Chrome (per base)	 use finish code	 $194
Premium Plated (per base)	 use finish code	 A
Custom Powder Coat (set-up charge)	 CPC	   $363
Base Options
Alternate Height Base (per column)	 AH	 $66
Super Level Glides (per base)	 GSL	 $34
Custom Top Plate Size	 CTPS	 A
6” Column (black wrinkle and powder coat)	 COL6	 $194
6” Column (polished or satin chrome)	 COLP6	 $248
6” Column (premium plated)	 COLPP6	 A
6” Column (veneer)	 COLV6	 $386
Top Materials and Finishes
Standard Laminates 	 use manufacturers finish code 	 n/c
Premium Laminates 	 PRL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Special Pattern Veneer 	 SPV	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	 $412
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Custom Shape	 CSH	 A
Custom Radius Corner 	 CRC	 A
3” Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRL3	 $34
(laminate self edge, ultrafoam, Corian®, 3form chroma)
3” Wood Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRW3	 $82
(not available in LWFL, WWFL, LWPI and WWPI)
Grommets
2” Round Metal Grommet – Matte Black	 GMBK	 $138
2” Round Metal Grommet – Satin Chrome	 GMSC	 $138
2” Round Metal Grommet – Polished Chrome	 GMPC	 $138
2” Round Plastic Grommet - Matte Black	 GPMBK	 $44
Grommet location	 use location code	 n/c
Edge Options
1.75” Thick Edge (per table)	 175E	  15%
(see edge details for specific profiles)
Racetrack 48 96 2 FR4896RA  2,120  2,120  2,200  2,250  2,480  3,131  2,849  3,357   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 120 2 FR48120RA  2,332  2,332  2,433  2,495  2,723  3,470  3,153  3,810   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 144 3 FR48144RA  3,085  3,085  3,200  3,277  3,518  4,328  4,030  4,753   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 168 3 FR48168RA  3,300  3,300  3,423  3,510  3,769  4,697  4,345  5,179   -    -    -    -    -    -
60 120 2 FR60120RA  2,804  2,804  2,913  2,989  3,104  4,010  3,553  4,407   -    -    -    -    -    -
60 144 3 FR60144RA  3,709  3,709  3,810  3,902  4,157  4,997  4,489  5,466   -    -    -    -    -    -
60 168 3 FR60168RA  3,974  3,974  4,085  4,190  4,451  5,392  5,123  6,242   -    -    -    -    -    -
Square 24 24 1 FR2424SQ  559  559  615  669  767  936  777  1,008  994  592  1,171  999  1,152  1,640

location of the
grommet.
How to Order
FR
Base Series
MBK
Base Finish
3642
Top Size
WMW
Top Finish
RE
Top Shape
WMW
Edge Finish
Table Model Number Top Finish Selection
The codes: WMW WMW
specify a medium walnut top,
with a medium walnut edge.
A FR3642REWWSQMBK is a Flat Round series 36” x 42” rectangle table
with a black powder coat round base and a wood veneer 1.25” thick top
with a 1.25” square wood edge profile.
WWSQ
Top Material
Edge Profile
$
Dining and Multipurpose | Flat Round
Base Finishes
Standard Powder Coat	 use finish code  	 n/c
Polished or Satin Chrome (per base)	 use finish code	 $194
Premium Plated (per base)	 use finish code	 A
Custom Powder Coat (set-up charge)	 CPC	   $363
Base Options
Alternate Height Base (per column)	 AH	 $66
Super Level Glides (per base)	 GSL	 $34
Custom Top Plate Size	 CTPS	 A
6” Column (black wrinkle and powder coat)	 COL6	 $194
6” Column (polished or satin chrome)	 COLP6	 $248
6” Column (premium plated)	 COLPP6	 A
6” Column (veneer)	 COLV6	 $386
Top Materials and Finishes
Standard Laminates 	 use manufacturers finish code 	 n/c
Premium Laminates 	 PRL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Special Pattern Veneer 	 SPV	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	 $412
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Custom Shape	 CSH	 A
Custom Radius Corner 	 CRC	 A
3” Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRL3	 $34
(laminate self edge, ultrafoam, Corian®, 3form chroma)
3” Wood Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRW3	 $82
(not available in LWFL, WWFL, LWPI and WWPI)
Grommets
2” Round Metal Grommet – Matte Black	 GMBK	 $138
2” Round Metal Grommet – Satin Chrome	 GMSC	 $138
2” Round Metal Grommet – Polished Chrome	 GMPC	 $138
2” Round Plastic Grommet - Matte Black	 GPMBK	 $44
Grommet location	 use location code	 n/c
Edge Options
1.75” Thick Edge (per table)	 175E	  15%
(see edge details for specific profiles)
Rectangle 36 42 1 FR3642RE  865  865  924  943  1,214  1,459  1,307  1,579  1,994  912   -   2,029  2,206  4,211
36 48 1 FR3648RE  905  905  967  988  1,268  1,529  1,365  1,657  2,060  961  2,902  2,357  2,441  4,717
36 60 2 FR3660RE  1,250  1,250  1,323  1,347  1,623  1,919  1,734  2,067  2,656  1,316  4,020  2,629  3,148  6,008
36 72 2 FR3672RE  1,333  1,333  1,410  1,438  1,751  2,086  1,876  2,255  3,008  1,411  4,603  2,956  3,574  6,994
36 84 2 FR3684RE  1,578  1,578  1,647  1,693  1,855  2,321  1,995  2,518  3,358  1,631  5,819   -    -    -
36 96 2 FR3696RE  1,660  1,660  1,743  1,787  1,960  2,495  2,113  2,714  3,703  1,728  6,155   -    -    -
42 72 2 FR4272RE  1,657  1,657  1,722  1,755  2,056  2,451  2,127  2,544   -   1,744   -    -    -    -
42 84 2 FR4284RE  1,913  1,913  1,983  2,032  2,170  2,678  2,406  2,991   -   1,976   -    -    -    -
42 96 2 FR4296RE  2,007  2,007  2,084  2,137  2,291  2,904  2,548  3,034   -   2,087  7,142   -    -    -
48 96 2 FR4896RE  2,118  2,118  2,193  2,248  2,476  3,131  2,849  3,336   -   2,208   -    -    -    -

location of the
grommet.
How to Order
FR
Base Series
MBK
Base Finish
4272
Top Size
WMW
Top Finish
AR
Top Shape
WMW
Edge Finish
Table Model Number Top Finish Selection
The codes: WMW WMW
specify a medium walnut top,
with a medium walnut edge.
A FR4272ARWWSQMBK is a Flat Round series 42” x 72” arc rectangle
table with two black powder coat round bases and a wood veneer 1.25”
thick top with a 1.25” square wood edge profile.
WWSQ
Top Material
Edge Profile
$
Dining and Multipurpose | Flat Round
Base Finishes
Standard Powder Coat	 use finish code  	 n/c
Polished or Satin Chrome (per base)	 use finish code	 $194
Premium Plated (per base)	 use finish code	 A
Custom Powder Coat (set-up charge)	 CPC	   $363
Base Options
Alternate Height Base (per column)	 AH	 $66
Super Level Glides (per base) 	 GSL	 $34
Custom Top Plate Size	 CTPS	 A
6” Column (black wrinkle and powder coat)	 COL6	 $194
6” Column (polished or satin chrome)	 COLP6	 $248
6” Column (premium plated)	 COLPP6	 A
6” Column (veneer)	 COLV6	 $386
Top Materials and Finishes
Standard Laminates 	 use manufacturers finish code 	 n/c
Premium Laminates 	 PRL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Special Pattern Veneer 	 SPV	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	 $412
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Custom Shape	 CSH	 A
Custom Radius Corner 	 CRC	 A
3” Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRL3	 $34
(laminate self edge, ultrafoam, Corian®, 3form chroma)
3” Wood Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRW3	 $82
(not available in LWFL, WWFL, LWPI and WWPI)
Grommets
2” Round Metal Grommet – Matte Black	 GMBK	 $138
2” Round Metal Grommet – Satin Chrome	 GMSC	 $138
2” Round Metal Grommet – Polished Chrome	 GMPC	 $138
2” Round Plastic Grommet - Matte Black	 GPMBK	 $44
Grommet location	 use location code	 n/c
Edge Options
1.75” Thick Edge (per table)	 175E	   15%
(see edge details for specific profiles)
Arc Rectangle 42 72 2 FR4272AR  1,772  1,772  1,794  1,830  2,056  2,502  2,127  2,791   -    -    -    -    -    -
42 84 2 FR4284AR  1,900  1,900  1,983  2,027  2,143  2,764  2,406  3,052   -    -    -    -    -    -
42 96 2 FR4296AR  1,997  1,997  2,084  2,132  2,283  2,962  2,548  3,301   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 96 2 FR4896AR  2,140  2,140  2,194  2,244  2,476  3,188  2,849  3,415   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 120 2 FR48120AR  2,314  2,314  2,433  2,495  2,719  3,528  3,153  3,810   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 144 3 FR48144AR  3,044  3,044  3,166  3,240  3,526  4,386  4,038  4,812   -    -    -    -    -    -
48 168 3 FR48168AR  3,266  3,266  3,393  3,477  3,771  4,866  4,347  5,215   -    -    -    -    -    -